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3CONTRACTS—EOADS.

Loeality.

Contractor's
Name.

OS
O

a
§

Quantities.

Nature
of

Work.

Rate.

Amount.
Total.

Remarks,

Waimate
and

Okaiiiatt
Road.

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

Under
Mr.
M.
Clarke

Waimate
to
Okaihau

Alexander
and

Cook

33

33

3a 3b

170
chains

40

„

2

bridges,
2

culverts
Clearing

scrub
Forming...... ...For...183

6

0

188
6

0

Oruru

Wrathall
and
Jarvie

MANOONtTI.

For

1

bridge,
120

feet...375
0

0

375
0

0

Wangapai
to
Arapawa

O.
Wilson

Purveying
lino

For
...

150
0

0

150
0

0

Tauranga
and

Juclea
Road...Tauranga

to
Kati
Kati

R.
Parrell Watson

and
Co.

50
chains

22

„
22

„

Tatibanoa
to

Kati
Kati.

For
...

Under
Mr.
A.
C.

Turner,
Tauranga

Repairing
road Construction Fascining Construction

of
road

Erecting
4

bridges...At
£1

perchain
...

For

37
15
0

126
4

6

22
0

0

600
0

0

702
0

0

33

33

R.
C.

Jordan Archard
and

Brown
2,3&4

j)

...
1487
19
6

Under
Mr.
A.
C.

Turner,
Tauranga
to

Aoteamuri

...

Tauranga
to

Taupo

D.
Kennedy

Wi
Katene

R.
C.

Jordan

2 6 6

4f
miles

Taueanoa
to

Tattpo.

EepairingFormingEasing
grades

Erecting
bridges

Heart
of

tota:a
,,

,,
sawn

Totara
timber Cutting

rock
Cutting
track

Cutting
earth
and
extra

length
of

lino...

Forming
road

Extra
filling

drains...
Extra

cutting
rock

(hard)(soft)

Extra
length

and
height
of

bridges

,,
„

„
48

feet

Eepairing
road Maintenance

of
road

Labour
and
erecting

bridge,
84

feet

Constructing
road

Eepairs
and
deviation
on
account
of

flood

Maintenance
11

miles
for

one
year

For...30
10
0

260
0

0

146
9

0

1123
10
0

))"""
...

Under
Mr.
E.H.
Bold

Aoteamuri
to

Taupo

M'Kay
and

Co.

2660
feet'

4975
„

I*,!;}
per100ft.

For ...Is
6d.
cubic
yard

For

36
10
0

33

...
Ihaia R.

C.
Jordan 33

5332
yards

30
0

0

399
18
0

80
0

0

143
7

6

6

7

6

24
0

0

33 33... 33

444
„

12f
chains

24
.,

122
yards

282
„

At
10s,
per
chain

At
20s.
per

chain

At
3s.
percubic
yd

At
Is.
6d.

„

33

j

39
9

0

33

'""
33...

D.
Kennedy

J.

Fielding
E.
Sydles

P.
Merritt

R.
C.

Jordan
Ihaia

10f
miles

At
£3
19s
5d
perft.

For
...

At
£4
15s
2d
perft.

For

10
0

0

190
12
0

80
13
0

40
0

0

399
14
0

2000
0

0

210
0

0

25
0

0

),

5276
0

0
I
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