SCHEDULE of CONTRACTS for the CONSTRUCTION of ROADS under "Immigration and Public Works Act, 1870," to 30th June, 1872.

PROVINCE OF AUCKLAND.

Remarks.	Under Mr. M. Clarke	Under Mr. A. C.	Turner, Tauranga	Under Mr. A. C. Turner, Tauranga to Aoteamuri Under Mr. E. H. Bold Aoteamuri to Taupo
Total.	£ s. d.	375 0 0	1487 19 6	0 0 9/29
Amount.	£ s. d.	375 0 0	37 15 0 126 4 6 22 0 0 600 0 0 702 0 0	30 10 0 260 0 0 146 9 0 1123 10 0 36 10 0 399 18 0 80 0 0 143 7 6 6 7 6 6 7 6 7 6 7 8 9 0 190 12 0 89 14 0 89 13 0 89 14 0 2000 0 210 0 0 210 0 0
Rate.	For	For	For For For	For
Nature of Work.	Waimate and Oraihau Road. 2 bridges, 2 culverts Clearing scrub Forming Mangonui.	1 bridge, 120 feet Surveying line	Repairing road	Repairing Forming Easing grades Erecting bridges Heart of tota a Totara timber Cutting rock Cutting rock Cutting rock Cutting rock Cutting cand Extra filling drains Extra cutting rock (hard) Extra length and height of bridges " Extra and everting bridge, 84 feet Constructing road Maintenance of road Repairs and deviation on account of flood Maintenance 11 miles for one year
Quantities.	170 chains	: :	50 chains 22 22	4½ miles 2660 feet 4975 , 5332 yards 24, 12½ chains 24 122 yards 182 yards 16½ miles 10¾ miles
Number or Section.	3A 3B	: :	2,3&4	:01 co : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
Contractor's Name.	Alexander and Cook	Wrathall and Jarvie O. Wilson	B. Farrell Watson and Co B. Č. Jordan 5 Archard and Brown	D. Kennedy Wi Katene B. C. Jordan M'Kay and Co. Thaia R. C. Jordan R. C. Jordan D. Kennedy J. Fielding E. Sydles E. Sydles P. Merritt R. C. Jordan D. Kennit E. C. Jordan Thaia
Locality.	Waimate to Okaihau	Oruru Wangapai to Arapawa	Tauranga and Judea Road Tauranga to Kati Kati	Tauranga to Taupo